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% IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 2209P
COLLEGE OF NURSING
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA.
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE ORY & PRACTICALS HOURS) OF IGNOU POST-BASIC
B.SC.NURSING SECOND YEAR LEARNERS (BATCH-2022) FOR THE SESSION OF 2023-2024.

COMMENCING FROM 30.10.2023 TO 20.02.2024 AS PER DATES GIVEN BELOW:

| DATE DAY 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 12:00 — 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM -
; 10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON L00 P.M. | 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
| 30.10.2023 Monday Medical Surgical Nsg | Mental Health | Lunch Paediatric Mental Health Nsg.
| Nsg. Break Nursing
31.10.2023 | Tuesday Paediatric Nursing Medical Lunch Medical Mental Health Nsg.
| - Surgical Nsg Break Surgical Nsg
01.11.2023 | Wednesday | Mental Health Nsg. Medical Lunch Mental Health | Paediatric Nursing
Surgical Nsg Break Nsg '
02112023 | Thursday | Medical Surgical Nsg | Mental Health | Lunch Paediatric Medical Surgical Nsg
_ Ns: Break Nursing
03.11.2023 | Friday Paediatric Nursing Mental Health | Lunch Mental Health | Medical Surgical Nsg
Nsg Break Nsg
| 04.11.2023 Saturday Mental Health Nsg. Medical Lunch OFF OFF
| Surgical Nsg | Break
| 05.11.2023 Sunday OFF OFF OFF OFF
06.11.2023 | Monday Medical Surgical Nsg | Paediatric Lunch Medical Mental Health Nsg.
. Nursing Break Surgical Nsg
| 07.11.2023 Tuesday Mental Health Nsg, Medical Lunch Medical Mental Health Nsg.
- Surgical Nsg Break Surgical Nsg
08112310 | BREAK BREAK
| 19.11.23
| PRACTICAL HOURS
. (Timing: 8 :00 a.m. to 12:00 md & 1 pm to 5pm i.e. 8 hours in a day).
' 20.11.23t0 | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH . NURSING
| 25.11.23 Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 p.m.) 44 Hours
| 26.11.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
27.11.23 | Monday HOLIDAY (GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY)
28.11.23to | Tuesday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
02.12.23 Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 36 Hours
03.12.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
04.1223t0 | Monday to MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 40 Hours
08.12.23 Friday -
09.12.23t0 | BREAK BREAK
25.12.23
26.12.23 to | Tuesday to PAEDIATRIC . NURSING
30.12.23 Saturday :
: (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 36 Hours
31.12.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
01.01.24 to Monday to
i s d:y PAEDIATRIC. NURSING
(Saturday till 12:00 Noon) 44 Hours
07.01.24 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
08.01.24 to | Monday to
SR oy diy PAEDIATRIC NURSING 40 Hours




-9~
13.01.24t0 |-
28.01.24 Break
29.01.24 to | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
03.02.24 Saturday (Saturday till 3:00 p.m.) 46 Hours
04.02.24 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
05.02.24 to | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
10.02.24 | Saturday 44 Hours
11,0224 | Sunday OFF OFF OFF
12.02.24 to | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING
170234 | Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 p.m.) 44 Hours
18.02.24 | Sunday OFF OFF OFF

1 19.02.24 to | Monday to MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 16 Hours

| 20.02.24 | Tuesday
TEACHERS SUBJECTS TOTAL HOURS

CREDITS THEORY CREDITS PRACT

BNS/BNSL — 206 _MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 4 24 10 150
1. Mrs. Sapna D.Malviya Theory & Practical
2. Mirs. Aster K Masih Theory & Practical
BNS/BNSL — 207 PAEDIATRIC NURSING 2 12 8 120
1. Prof. (Mrs.) Premlata Prakash Theory & Practical
2. Mrs. Jatinder Kaur Theory & Practical
BNS/BNSL — 208 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 4 24 4 120

1. Dr.(Mrs.) Usha Singh
2. Mrs.Neeta Austin Singha

Theory & Practical

Dated: 23.08.2023.
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